MICCAI 2023 - PROGRAM OVERVIEW

Sunday, October 8, 2023

Monday, October 9, 2023

Tuesday, October 10, 2023

Thursday,
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 October 12, 2023

HHE Satellite Rooms at Level | Exhibit Hall A Ballroom A Exhibit Hall A Ballroom A |Meeting Room 1| Exhibit Hall A Ballroom A | Satellite Rooms
1 Main Hall Parallel Hall Main Hall Parallel Hall Level 1 Main Hall Parallel Hall at Level 1

08:00

08:30

09:00
09:30

10:00

10:30
11:00

11:30

12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30

16:00
16:30
17:00

17:30
18:00

18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

Morning Workshops/
Challenges/Tutorials

Coffee Break (10-10.30)

Workshops/Challenges/
Tutorials

Lunch

Afternoon Workshops/
Challenges/Tutorial

Coffee Break (3.30-4:00)

Afternoon Workshops/
Challenges/Tutorial

Reception

Opening Ceremony & Chairs Reports

Oral 1
. . Oral 2
Clinical Translation .
| - Medical Image Computational
g Pathology

Computing

Coffee Break

Keynote |
Mihaela van der Schaar
Synthetic Data: Powerful creation not
second rate co

Poster session 1

Interventions, Guidance and Clinical
Applications
Computational Pathology
Oral 3 Oral 4
Machine Learning| Computer Assisted
- Semi-Supervised & Interventions and

Self-Supervised Surgery

Poster Session 2
(with Coffee Break @4-4.30)

Machine Learning - Learning Strategies

Fireside Chat with Stalwarts (GC Chair-
organized)

MSB Networking Event

Oral 5 Oral 6
Machine Learning Neuroimaging -
Il - Towards Morphology to
Transparent Al Functionality

Poster Session 3
with Coffee Break(@10.30-11

Machine Learning - Explainability, Bias,

and Uncertainty
Keynote 2

Yann LeCun

CLINICCAI

Towards Al systems that can learn,
reason, and plan

Lunch Break (Women in MICCAI session)

PO SRS CLINICCAI Keynote
Computer Aided Diagnosis and
Treatment

MICCAI Society Spotlight (Caroline) (30min)

SIG Challenges (Lena) (30min)
Enduring Impact and Fellow
Distinguished Awards (15min)

Coffee Break @ 4-4.30

Oral 7
Computer-aided
Diagnosis with
Longitudinal and
Multi-modal Data

CLINICCAI

Oral 8
Surgical
Visualization and
Data Science

Break Before Gala Dinner

Gala Dinner

Oral 9 Oral 10
Segmentation  Clinical Translation Il Morning
- Methods and - Computer Assisted Workshops/
Applications Intervention Challenges/Tutorials

Poster 5

with Coffee Break@10.30-11 Coffee

Break(@10-10.30
Image Segmentation
Keynote 3
Jocelyne Troccaz

When Vaucanson meets Hippocrate:
promises and reality of medical robotics

Morning
Workshops/
Challenges/Tutorials

Lunch Break (RISE Event)
Lunch Break

Oral 11 Oral 12
Machine Learning Physics-based
) - Advsances |r1 In;aRge Formatlgn Afternoon
earning Strategies and Reconstruction Workshops/
Poster 6 Challenges/Tutorials
with Coffee Break @3.30-4.00
Image Reconstruction and Registration Coffee B;?Dk @3.30-
Charting the Future: Poster Highlights -
from MICCAI
MICCAI Paper Awards (40min) Afternoon
Closing ceremony and 2024 preview Workshops/

(20min) Challenges/Tutorials



