## MICCAI 2023 – PROGRAM OVERVIEW

21:00

MICCAI 2023 - PROGRAM OVERVIEW										
TIME	Sunday, October 8, 2023	Monday, October 9, 2023		Tuesday, October 10, 2023			Wednesday, October 11, 2023		Thursday, October 12, 2023	
TIME	Satellite Rooms at Level	Exhibit Hall A	Ballroom A	Exhibit Hall A	Ballroom A	Meeting Room 1	Exhibit Hall A	Ballroom A	Satellite Rooms	
	1	Main Hall	Parallel Hall	Main Hall	Parallel Hall	Level 1	Main Hall	Parallel Hall	at Level 1	
08:00				Oral 5	Oral 6		Oral 9	Oral 10		
08:30	Morning Workshops/	Opening Ceremon	y & Chairs Reports	Machine Learning	Neuroimaging -		Segmentation	Clinical Translation II		
09:00	Challenges/Tutorials	Oral 1		II – Towards Transparent Al	Morphology to Functionality		<ul> <li>Methods and Applications</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Computer Assisted</li> <li>Intervention</li> </ul>		
09:30		Clinical Translation	Oral 2	Poster S					Challenges/Tutorials	
10:00	Coffee Break (10-10.30)	I – Medical Image Computing	Computational Pathology	with Coffee Break@10.30-11		Ā	Poster 5 with Coffee Break@10.30-11		Coffee Break@10-10.30	
10:30		Coffee Break		Machine Learning – Explainability, Bias,		CLINICCAI	Image Segmentation			
11:00		Keynote I		and Uncertainty  Keynote 2			Keynote 3		Morning	
11.00	Workshops/Challenges/	Mihaela van der Schaar		Yann LeCun			Jocelyne Troccaz		Morning Workshops/	
11:30	Tutorials	Synthetic Data: Powerful creation not		Towards AI systems that can learn,			When Vaucanson meets Hippocrate:		Challenges/Tutorials	
12.00		second rate copy		reason, and plan			promises and reality of medical robotics			
12:00		Ph.D Thesis and EC Challenge Event		Lunch Break (Women in MICCAI session)			Lunch Break (RISE Event)			
12:30	Lunch	Lunch Poster session 1		Poster Session 4					Lunch Break	
13:00						CLINICCAI Keynote	Oral 11	0ral 12		
13:30		Interventions, Guidance and Clinical		Computer Aided Diagnosis and Treatment			Machine Learning III - Advances in	Physics-based Image Formation		
14:00	Afternoon Workshops/	Applications					Learning Strategies and Reconstruction		Afternoon	
1.4:20	Challenges/Tutorial	Computational Pathology		MICCAL Society Spotlight (Carolina) (20min)					Workshops/ Challenges/Tutorials	
14:30		Oral 3 Machine Learning I	Oral 4 Computer Assisted	MICCAI Society Spotlight (Caroline) (30min)			Poster 6		challenges/ratorials	
15:00		- Semi-Supervised & Interventions and		SIG Challenges (Lena) (30min) Enduring Impact and Fellow		<u>R</u>	with Coffee Break @3.30-4.00		Coffee Break @3.30-	
15:30	Coffee Break (3.30-4:00)	Self-Supervised Surgery		Distinguished Awards (15min)		CLINICCAI	Image Reconstruction and Registration		4:00	
16:00		Poster Session 2 (with Coffee Break @4-4.30)  Machine Learning – Learning Strategies  Fireside Chat with Stalwarts (GC Chairorganized)		Coffee Break @ 4-4.30		ರ	Charting the Future: Poster Highlights from MICCAI			
16:30	Afternoon Workshops/			Oral 7 Oral 8			MICCAI Paper Awards (40min)		Afternoon	
17:00	Challenges/Tutorial			Computer-aided Diagnosis with	Surgical		Closing ceremony and 2024 preview		Workshops/	
17:30				Longitudinal and	Visualization and Data Science		(20min)		Challenges/Tutorials	
18:00				Multi-modal Data						
18:30		organized)								
	Reception MSR Networking Event		Break Before Gala Dinner							
19:00		MSB Networking Event								
19:30										
20:00				Gala Dinner						
20:30										